PG
415
361
391
364
403
356
360
429-432
379
378
377
416
368
366
402
400
398
357
358
410
363
382
380
384
405
406
365
399

NATURALIZATION RECORDS - MINORS INTRO
PLEASE NOTE : In these records, the following abbreviations will be used :

Nat . = Date of Naturalization

21 = Date of 21st Birthday
Wit . = Witnesses to Ceremony
Arr. = Date of Arrival in U.S.
These records are recorded in Book "D"
Saline County Naturalization Record
Saline County, Kansas

9 Nov 1903 - 26 Sep 1906

NAME COUNTRY NATURALIZATION 21st Birthday
AHLSTROM, John A. Sweden 26-Sep-1906 22-Jul-1902
ANDERSON, Andrew Peter Sweden 8-Sep-1906 17 Mar 1876
ANDERSON, Carl H. Sweden 26-Sep-1906 27 Jun 1898
ANDERSON, J. Emil Sweden 26-Sep-1906 21 Nov 1898
ANDERSON, Johannes Sweden 26-Sep-1906 18 Sep 1875
ANDERSON, O.V. Sweden 23-Aug-1905 16 Sep 1882
ANDERSON, Swan J. Sweden 8-Sep-1906 8 Jun 1879
BENGS .. Sweden FPI- 18 Dec. 1903

BERG, A.R. Sweden 26-Sep-1906 1889
BRUNSELL, August Sweden 26-Sep-1906 1904
BRUNSELL, Axel Sweden 26-Sep-1906 1898
BRUNSELL, Simon Sweden 26-Sep-1906 ___1900
CARLSON, Anna M. Sweden 26-Sep-1906 1900
CARLSON, Carl F. Sweden 26-Sep-1906 1897
CHRISTENSON, Christian Denmark 26-Sep-1906 7-Oct-1901
CHRISTENSON, Nels Denmark 26-Sep-1906 5-Jul-1905
CLAREEN, A.L. Sweden 26-Sep-1906 _ 1880
ERICSON, C.A. Sweden 20-Mar-1906 22 Feb 1894
ERICSON, J.E. Sweden 20-Mar-1906 11 Nov 1896
FAGERSTROM, Carl Sweden 26-Sep-1906 22 Jul 1891
HELFRICH, Andrew Germany 10-Sep-1906 10-Sep-1902
HOFMASTER, M. Switzerland 26-Sep-1906 30 May 1887
HOLM, Knute E. Sweden 26-Sep-1906 1906
HUBELE, Christ Germany 26-Sep-1906 1872
JACOBSON, Ernest Sweden 26-Sep-1906 21-Mar-1902
JACOBSON, Gust Sweden 26-Sep-1906 29 Sep 1896
JOHNSON, Hans F. Denmark 26-Sep-1906 blank
JOHNSON, Jacob Denmark 26-Sep-1906 4 Mar 1896

ARRIVAL
1882

24 Apr 1881
_1880

8 Nov 1888
1Jul 1871
____May 1868
7 Feb 1870

1880
1887
1887
1887
1880
1880
_Jul 1888
_Jul 1888
__ 1866
__Jul 1882
__Jul 1882
__May 1883
8 Sep 1894
1867
1891
1869
1 May 1890
30 May 1890
blank
_ Oct 1884




359
362
417
414
390
367
376
375
371
412
372
396
395
394
386
383
370
387
413
401
418
407
411
373
404
408
393
385
409
392
374
389
355
354
381
397
388
369

JOHNSON, John M.
JOHNSON, Martin
LAGERGREN, Carl A.
LAWSON, Nelson G.
LINDVALL, Constan L.
LOGBACK, Adolph
LOGBACK, August
LOGBACK, Frank O.
LOGBACK, L.F.

LUCK, O.F.

LYSELL, Theodor
MALM, C.G.

MALM, D.P.

MALM, E.E.

NELSON, Andrew
NELSON, C.B.
NELSON, C.W.
NELSON, Olaf
NELSON, S.C.
NELSON, S.P.
NELSON, Victor
NETTLEBLAD, August
NORD, J.E.
NORDSTROM, Axel C.
PEARSON, Lars Erick
PEARSON, Nels Edward
PETERSON, A.T.
PETERSON, C.A.
PETERSON, Magnus
PETERSON, Oscar
RUNDBERG, Emil
RUNQUIST, J.E.
SCHRADER, George
SCHRADER, Henry G.
SHEIK, John
WALLENSTEIN, Peter Aaron
WILLMAN, Chas W.
YOUNGQUIST, Charley R.

Sweden
blank
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

26-Sep-1906
blank

26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
31-Aug-1904
31-Aug-1904
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906
26-Sep-1906

19 May 1866
11 Sep 1868
11 Sep 1881
29 Jul 1870
6 Nov 1897
1886
1886
1890

1881
13 Dec 1899

1897
_1893
__1901
_ 1899
4 Jun 1896
17 Dec 1890

1888
4 Jun 1896
10-Apr-1901
27 Dec 1887
22 Mar 1885
___1900
1894

1904
7 Jan 1882
_1902
28-Nov-1900
31 Aug 1897
_ 1895
__1900

1903
1883
18-May-1895
17-Feb-1900
22 Jun 1887
1878
1889

1883

___Mar 1862
17 Jul 1866
1873
_ 1873
1882
1878
1878
1878
1875
17 May 1885
1879
_ 1889
_ 1889
_ 1889
_ 1886
1873
1881
_ 1886
_Jun 1890
8 Sep 1881
1870
_1880
1880
1886
__Jun 1873
_ 1889
_Oct 1885
__ 1800
_ 1879
_1880
1889
_ 1868
17 Aug 1887
17 Aug 1887
1884
1873
_1877
1880



